BRAND
GUIDELINES
Version 1.1 —Sept 2025
GLLS BRAND GUIDELINES TABLE OF CONTENT | 2
CONTENT
13	 Visual Identity
Mission
Vision

Note: Maximum IP and IK ratings achievable with appropriate accessories, and cable diameter:
4.72IN (120MM)
FIXTURE ORDER CODE
PROFILE CAPABILITIES
TEMPERATURESCERTIFICATIONS & FEATURES
INPUT
CONNECTORS SERIES MATERIAL PROFILE BENDING JACKET/BASE +
LENS COLOR LED FUNCTION LED COLOR CHIP + CRI
See Page 5 to
select input
connector
E = Line
Voltage
2 = PVC C = S160 1 - Side W = White +
Diffused
1 = Static A = Amber
B = Blue
C = Green
E = Red
H = 2200K
J = 2700K
L = 3000K
M = 3500K
N = 4000K
Q = 5700K
1 = Epistar
SMD LED Chip
2 = Epistar
SMD LED Chip
+ CRI80
POWER VOLTAGE  +
CIRCUIT TYPE ORDER UNIT LENGTH* OUTPUT
CONNECTOR
F = 3.05w/ft
(10w/m)
2A = 120V AC F = 3.28in (83.3mm)
H = 4.92in (125mm)
See Page 5 to
select output
connector
A B
C D
E
GF
MOUNTING
PROFILE
MOUNTING
ACCESSORIES
POWER
SUPPLIES &
CONTROLS:
See Page 7 to
select connector
See Page 13 to
select mounting
By Others
By GLLS
E
Colors
Green
Blue
Whites
Whites
Red
Amber
1
A1A2A3A4A5A8A9P1S1
C
12356 MA1MA2MA3MA4MA5MA6MA7MA8
C
By GLLSBy Others
F 2A
FH ABCDI 18